
1 芳  本  ここね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園仙台小学校 5 59.20 29.17 30.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.06 4.860 1 0 -1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 -1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

7 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.560 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 1 -1 -1 1

28.00 29.17

Composition 2.67 3.752.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

30.03

2 青  野  月  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小学校 1 40.38 15.07 25.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+2T 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.24-1 0 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

8 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

15.90 15.07

Composition 2.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.172.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.172.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

25.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 佐々木  瑠  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立広瀬小学校 6 40.20 18.39 21.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.78 1.02-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

3 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.04 3.460 0 -1 -1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-2 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 -1 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 1 0

8 2S+2T 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

20.00 18.39

Composition 2.67 2.752.25 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 3.25

21.81

4 山  口  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立寺岡小学校 4 38.88 17.07 21.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.58 0.86-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 1 0 -3 0

6 1Lze+2T<< e 0.88 -0.24 0.64-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

18.02 17.07

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.25

21.81
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5 加  藤      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立榴岡小学校 3 36.10 14.83 22.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.30 3.14-3 -3 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 1 -2 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.45-1 0 1 1 1

7 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

8 2S+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.38 14.83

Composition 2.67 2.922.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

22.27

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小学校 2 33.83 11.20 23.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -5 -3

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 0 -3 -1 0

5 1Lz+1Aq+2T<+SEQ < 2.74 -0.48 2.26-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.82 11.20

Composition 2.67 3.002.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.832.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

23.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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